	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	1


	2
Plan Commission
6:00pm City Hall
	3
Fire District

7:00pm Fire Station

425 Water St
No Tourism Comm
Meeting

	4
Public Safety

6:30pm City Hall


	5
Finance/Labor Rel

6:00pm City Hall
	6
	7

	8
	9
Park Board

6:00pm City Hall


	10
Youth Center

6:00pm Youth Center 209 S 1st St

	11
Housing Auth

6:30pm Housing Auth 455 S 1st St
	12

	13
	14
Municipal Court

7:45am
City Hall

	15

	16
Economic Dev

6:00pm City Hall

	17 
Common Council

6:30 City Hall
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	18
EMS

6:00pm EMS Building

11 W Church St
Historic Pres
6:30pm City Hall

	19
Tourism Comm

150th Anniversary Evansville

6:30pm Creekside

	20
	21

	22
	23

	24
Library Board

5:30pm Library

39 W Main St 9
	25
Municipal Court

6:30pm City Hall
	26

	27

	28

	29

	30
                          
	31
Municipal Services Committee

5:00pm W&L Shop

15 Old Hwy 92


	       

	
	
	



[image: image5.jpg]


                 March 2015              [image: image6.jpg]



Evansville City Hall - 31 S Madison St - PO Box 76 - Evansville, WI 53536 - 608.882.2266 - Office Hours:  7:30am-4:30pm   � HYPERLINK "http://www.ci.evansville.wi.gov" �www.ci.evansville.wi.gov�





� HYPERLINK "http://www.ci.evansville.wi.gov" ��











